FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SAHN

COURSE: UADHEITFX ASSOCIATE DEGREE IN HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UHEITSFX Health Information Technology Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
HEA1025 Health Care Management | 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PHY1006 Introduction to Physiology 1 3
PHY1007 Introduction to Physiology 2 3
S0OC3002 Sociopsychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SAHN

COURSE: UBSCHCDFX BSC IN CHILD CARE AND DEVELOPMENT
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCHCDSFX  Child Care and Development Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAN1001 Principles of Management 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PHY1006 Introduction to Physiology 1 3
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3
S0OC1001 Introduction to Sociology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences

COURSE: UBSDINUFX BSC IN DIETETICS/NUTRITION
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SAHN

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UDINUSFX

MODULE CODE

ACC1002
ANP1001
ANP2001
CHY1021
CHY2021
CHY2022
CHY2023
CHY2024
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
INT1001
MAT1044

Dietetics/Nutrition Single

MODULE NAME

Fundamentals of Accounting 1
Anatomy & Physiology 1
Anatomy & Physiology 2
Fundamentals of Chemistry
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
General Chemistry Theory Il
General Chemistry Laboratory Il
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project
Information Technology
College Mathematics 1A

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SAHN

COURSE: UBSMETEFX BSC IN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UMETESFX  Medical Technology Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
ANP1001 Anatomy & Physiology 1 4
ANP2001 Anatomy & Physiology 2 4
CHY?2021 General Chemistry | 3
CHY?2022 General Chemistry Laboratory | 1
CHY2023 General Chemistry Theory Il 3
CHY2024 General Chemistry Laboratory Il 1
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
HEA1025 Health Care Management | 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B 4
MAT2003 Calculus 1 3
MET1002 Orientation to Medical Technology 5
PHS1003 Medical Physics 4
PHS1016 Basic Physics 0
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences

COURSE: UBSNURSFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SAHN

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

LOCATION:D Cornwall School of Nursing
ROUTE: UNURSSFX  Nursing Single

CHY1007 Biochemistry
CSP1001 Community Service Project
NUR1002 Nursing Practicum 1

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UNURSSFX  Nursing Single

ANP1001 Anatomy & Physiology 1
ANP2001 Anatomy & Physiology 2
CHY1007 Biochemistry

COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology
NUR1002 Nursing Practicum 1
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology

SOC1001 Introduction to Sociology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SAHN

COURSE: UPDHESAFX BACHELOR OF HEALTH SCIENCE - HEALTH SERVICE ADMINI
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UHESASFX  Health Service Administration Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
EP14001 Principles of Epidemiology 2
HEA1025 Health Care Management | 3
HEA2001 Health Promotion / Community Health 2
HEA3011 Project Seminar 1 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
RES3001 Research Methodologies 3
S0OC3002 Sociopsychology 3
STA3001 Biostatistics 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SAHN

COURSE: UPDNUANFX BACHELOR OF HEALTH SCIENCE - NURSE ANAESTHESIA
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UNUANSFX  Nurse Anaesthesia Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
EP14001 Principles of Epidemiology 2
HEA1025 Health Care Management | 3
HEA2001 Health Promotion / Community Health 2
HEA3011 Project Seminar 1 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
RES3001 Research Methodologies 3
S0OC3002 Sociopsychology 3
STA3001 Biostatistics 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SODS

COURSE: UBSDEHYFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL HYGIENE
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:A Dental Auxiliary School
ROUTE: UDEHYSFX  Dental Hygiene Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
S0C3002 Sociopsychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SODS

COURSE: UBSDENTFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DENTAL NURSING/THERAPY
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:A Dental Auxiliary School
ROUTE: UDENTSFX  Dental Nursing/Therapy Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
S0C3002 Sociopsychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences

COURSE: UBPPHARFX BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOP

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UPHARSFX  Pharmacy Single

MODULE CODE

ANP1001
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
INT1001
MAT1047
MAT2003
PHA1001
PHS1003
PHS1016
PSY1002

MODULE NAME

Anatomy & Physiology 1
Developmental English
Academic Writing |
Community Service Project
Information Technology
College Mathematics 1B
Calculus 1

Pharmaceutical Calculations
Medical Physics

Basic Physics

Introduction to Psychology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences

COURSE: UBSENHEFX BSC IN ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOPH

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UENHESFX  Environmental Health Single

MODULE CODE

B101001

CHY2021
CHY2022
CHY2023
CHY2024
COMO0001
COM1020
INT1001

MAT1044

MODULE NAME

General Biology

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
General Chemistry Theory Il
General Chemistry Laboratory Il
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Information Technology

College Mathematics 1A

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SOPH
COURSE: UPBPUHNFX POST-BASIC BSC IN PUBLIC HEALTH NURSING
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UPUHNSFX  Public Health Nursing Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PHN1008 Physical Assessment 3
STA3001 Biostatistics 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: COHS College of Health Sciences SCH/DEPT: SOPH

COURSE: UPDENHEFX BACHELOR OF HEALTH SCIENCE IN ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UENHESFX  Environmental Health Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
EP14001 Principles of Epidemiology 2
HEA1025 Health Care Management | 3
HEA2001 Health Promotion / Community Health 2
HEA3011 Project Seminar 1 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
RES3001 Research Methodologies 3
S0OC3002 Sociopsychology 3
STA3001 Biostatistics 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: DOLS

COURSE: UBACOATFX BA IN COMMUNICATION ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCOATSFX  Communication Arts and Technology Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology

MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

COURSE: UBTBUCSFX B. ED TVET IN BUSINESS AND COMPUTER STUDIES
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UBCSOSFX  Office Systems and Technology Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

COURSE: UBTFACSFX B. ED TVET IN FAMILY AND CONSUMER STUDIES
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UFACSSFX  Family and Consumer Studies Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

COURSE: UBTFSPMFX B. ED TVET FOOD SERVICE PRODUCTION & MANAGEMENT
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UFSPMSFX  Food Service Production and Management Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal

COURSE: UBTINTEFX B. ED TVET INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UITCTSFX Construction Technology Single
COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B
PHS1008 Physics

PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology
ROUTE: UITETSFX Electrical Technology Single
COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B
PHS1008 Physics

PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology
ROUTE: UITMTSFX Mechanical Technology Single
COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B
PHS1008 Physics

PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

COURSE: UPDBUEDFX B. ED IN BUSINESS EDUCATION [Post-Diploma]
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UBCSBSFX  Business Studies Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COM1004 Communication Skills 2
EDU4010 Education Seminar 3
ENT3005 Small Business Entrepreneurship 1 2
INT3005 Data Processing 1 3
LAW3011 Business Law 2
RES3012 Research Methods 1 2



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FELS Faculty of Education and Liberal SCH/DEPT: SOTAVE

COURSE: UPDHOECFX B. ED IN HOME ECONOMICS [Post-Diploma]
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UHEFHSFX  Food and Health Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COM1004 Communication Skills 2
ECO3010 Principles of Macro Economics 2
EDU4010 Education Seminar 3
FAS3006 Food Production 3
RES3012 Research Methods 1 2
S0OC2004 Introduction to Sociology 2



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment

COURSE: UBAARSTFX BA IN ARCHITECTURAL STUDIES
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: CSA

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UARSTSFX  Architectural Studies Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project

INT1001 Information Technology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment

COURSE: UBECOENFX B. ENG IN CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SBLM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCOENSFX  Construction Engineering Single

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
MAT2018
PSY1002

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project

B Engineering Mathematics 1
Introduction to Psychology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment SCH/DEPT: SBLM

COURSE: UBSLEVSFX BSC IN LAND ECONOMY AND VALUATION SURVEYING
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: ULEVSSFX  Land Economy and Valuation Surveying Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment

COURSE: UBSQUSUFX BSC IN QUANTITY SURVEYING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SBLM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UQUSUSFX  Quantity Surveying Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology

STA2020 Introductory Statistics

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment SCH/DEPT: SBLM

COURSE: UBSSGISFX BSC IN SURVEYING & GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SCIENCES
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: USGISSFX Surveying and Geographic Information Science Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT2003 Calculus 1 3
PHS1009 Physics 4
SGI1005 Surveying Practicum 1 3
S0OC1001 Introduction to Sociology 3
STA2020 Introductory Statistics 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment

COURSE: UBSURRPFX BSC IN URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SBLM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UURRPSFX  Urban and Regional Planning Single

MODULE CODE

COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
ECO1014
INT1001
MAT1044
SOC1001

MODULE NAME

Developmental English
Academic Writing |
Community Service Project
Principles of Economics
Information Technology
College Mathematics 1A
Introduction to Sociology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment SCH/DEPT: SBLM

COURSE: UCECOETFX CERTIFICATE IN CONSTRUCTION TECHNICIAN
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCOETSFX  Construction Engineering Technician Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS

CSP1001 Community Service Project 1



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment SCH/DEPT: SBLM

COURSE: UDPCOMAFX DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCOMASFX  Construction Management Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1032 Engineering Mathematics 1 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment

COURSE: UDPSTENFX DIPLOMA IN STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SBLM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: USTENSFX  Structural Engineering Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

COMO0001 Developmental English
COM1020 Academic Writing |
CSP1001 Community Service Project
INT1001 Information Technology

MAT1032 Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS

w Wk, W



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBE Faculty of the Built Environment SCH/DEPT: SBLM

COURSE: UPDCOEMFX BACHELOR OF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (PD)
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCOEMSFX  Construction Engineering and Management Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
COE4004 Professional Practice 2
COE4013 Management in Practice 2
COE4014 Technology 2 3
COE4022 Planning, Programming and Scheduling 2
COE4023 Building Engineer as Contractor (Law) 1
COE4024 Building Engineer as Businessman/Entrepreneur 1



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management SCH/DEPT: SHTM

COURSE: UBSFDSMFX BSC IN FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT (new)
PERIOD: Summer Session

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UFDSCMFX  Culinary Arts and Management Major

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
ACC1007 Fundamentals of Accounting 2 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
ROUTE: UFDSFMFX  Food and Beverage Management Major

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
ACC1007 Fundamentals of Accounting 2 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management SCH/DEPT: SHTM

COURSE: UBSHSTMFX BSC IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (New)
PERIOD: Summer Session

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UHTMEMFX  Meeting & Special Events Management Major

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
ACC1007 Fundamentals of Accounting 2 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3
SOC1001 Introduction to Sociology 3
ROUTE: UHTMHMFX  Hotel and Resort Management Major

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
ACC1007 Fundamentals of Accounting 2 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3
S0OC1001 Introduction to Sociology 3
ROUTE: UHTMTMFX  Tourism Management Major

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
ACC1007 Fundamentals of Accounting 2 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3
S0OC1001 Introduction to Sociology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management

COURSE: UCEBATEFX CERTIFICATE IN BAKING TECHNOLOGY
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SHTM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UBATESFX  Baking Technology Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

BAK1019 Work Experience
CSP1001 Community Service Project

CREDIT HRS



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management

COURSE: UCEGNCAFX CERTIFICATE IN GENERAL CATERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SHTM

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UGNCASFX  General Catering Single

MODULE CODE

CSP1001
FSM1019
FSM1026
FSM1027
MAN1007

MODULE NAME

Community Service Project

Dining Room & Banquet Management
Restaurant Development 2

Catering Practical 3

Managerial Skills

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management SCH/DEPT: SHTM

COURSE: UCEPMCDFX CERTIFICATE IN PASTRY MAKING and CAKE DECORATING
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UPMCDSFX  Pastry Making and Cake Decorating Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
BAK1018 Basic Food Costing 2
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
ENT1002 Entrepreneurship Skills 3
FSM1024 Advance Pastry Making & Theme Cake Decorations 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOBM Faculty of Business and Management SCH/DEPT: SOBA

COURSE: UBBBUADFX BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
PERIOD: Summer Session

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS

LOCATION:OMobay Campus
ROUTE: UBUADSFX  Business Administration Single

ENS3001 Environmental Studies 3
MAN21006 Introduction to Management 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4

LOCATION:QPortmore Community College (Outreach)
ROUTE: UBUADSFX  Business Administration Single

CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
EC01001 Introduction to Microeconomics 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3
LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UBUADSFX  Business Administration Single

ACCO0001 Fundamentals of Accounting 0
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
ECO01001 Introduction to Microeconomics 3
ECO1015 Introduction to Logic 2
ENS3001 Environmental Studies 3
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAN21006 Introduction to Management 3
MAT1044 College Mathematics 1A 4
MAT1045 Calculus for Social Science 3
PSY1002 Introduction to Psychology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBSCOMPFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTING

PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SCIT

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UCOMPSFX  Computing Single

MODULE CODE

CMP1026
COMO0001
COM1020
ENS3001
INT1001
MAT1047
MAT2003
PSY1002

MODULE NAME

Computer Networks 1
Developmental English
Academic Writing |
Environmental Studies
Information Technology
College Mathematics 1B
Calculus 1

Introduction to Psychology

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBECHENFX B. ENG CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOE

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UCHENSFX  Chemical Engineering Single

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
ENT3001
MAT2018

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project
Entrepreneurship

B Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBECIENFX B. ENG IN CIVIL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOE

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UCIENSFX

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
MAT2018

Civil Engineering Single

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project

B Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBEELENFX B. ENG ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOE

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UELENSFX

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
ENT3001
MAT2018

Electrical Engineering Single

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project
Entrepreneurship

B Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBEINENFX B. ENG IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOE

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UINENSFX

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
ENT3001
MAT2018

Industrial Engineering Single

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project
Entrepreneurship

B Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOEC Faculty of Engineering and Computing

COURSE: UBEMEENFX B. ENG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOE

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UMEENSFX  Mechanical Engineering Single

MODULE CODE

CHY2021
CHY2022
COMO0001
COM1020
CSP1001
ENT3001
MAT2018

MODULE NAME

General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Laboratory |
Developmental English
Academic Writing |

Community Service Project
Entrepreneurship

B Engineering Mathematics 1

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOLW Faculty of Law

COURSE: UBLLAWSFX BACHELOR OF LAWS
PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SOL

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME

LOCATION:OMobay Campus
ROUTE: ULAWSSFX  Law Single [Full-time & Part-time]

LLB1007 Criminal Law Il

LLB1008 Law of Tort |

LLB1009 Law of Contract Il

LLB1011 Basic Conversational Spanish 1

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: ULAWSSFX  Law Single [Full-time]

INT1001 Information Technology

LLB1001 Law and Legal Systems

LLB1003 Legal Methods, Research and Writing |
LLB1005 Law and Society

LLB1007 Criminal Law I

LOCATION: U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: ULAWSSFX  Law Single [Part-time]

INT1001 Information Technology
LLB1003 Legal Methods, Research and Writing |
LLB1007 Criminal Law |l

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOSS Faculty of Science and Sport

COURSE: UBSAPSTFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED STATISTICS

PERIOD: Summer Session

SCH/DEPT: SMS

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica

ROUTE: UAPSTSFX

MODULE CODE

COMO0001
COM1020
ENT3001
INT1001
MAN1006
MAT1047
MAT2003
STA2020

Applied Statistics Single

MODULE NAME

Developmental English
Academic Writing |
Entrepreneurship
Information Technology
Introduction to Management
College Mathematics 1B
Calculus 1

Introductory Statistics

CREDIT HRS
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FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOSS Faculty of Science and Sport SCH/DEPT: SNAS

COURSE: UBSAPSCFX BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN APPLIED SCIENCE
PERIOD: Summer Session

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: UAPSCSFX  Applied Science Single

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS
B101001 General Biology 4
CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
CHY?2021 General Chemistry | 3
CHY?2022 General Chemistry Laboratory | 1
CHY2023 General Chemistry Theory Il 3
CHY2024 General Chemistry Laboratory Il 1
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B 4
MAT2003 Calculus 1 3
PHS1015 Preliminary Physics Il 4
PHS1016 Basic Physics 0
PHY1009 Preliminary Biology 3



FACULTY/COLLEGE: FOSS Faculty of Science and Sport SCH/DEPT: SNAS

COURSE: UBSSCEDFX BSC IN SCIENCE AND EDUCATION
PERIOD: Summer Session

MODULE CODE MODULE NAME CREDIT HRS

LOCATION:U University of Technology, Jamaica
ROUTE: USEBCJFX  Science & Education Joint WITH Biology Major AND Chemistry Major

CHY1021 Fundamentals of Chemistry 3
COMO0001 Developmental English 0
COM1020 Academic Writing | 3
CSP1001 Community Service Project 1
INT1001 Information Technology 3
MAT1047 College Mathematics 1B 4
MAT2003 Calculus 1 3
ROUTE: USEBMJFX  Science & Education Joint WITH Biology Major AND Mathematics Major
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